54BS625 Hilltop Acres P A
PRINCE ocs 2

840003254238464
Born: 05/31/2022

aAa: 624 Beta Cas: A1A2 Kappa Casein: BB

Genomic Gems, Preferred Sex
PACTOLE X KICKSTART X CADENCE

Hilltop Acres Princess ETV
'E 92 E 93MS’ NEW 2025 SCORE
DAM OF 54BS625 PRINCE

04/2025 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+81 +53/+0.24% +36 / +0.16% 152
PROD. 66%R '/ DTRS/'\/" HRDS TYPE 68%R
PL +2.9 | UDC +0.78 | SCS 2.76 | TyPE+0.60
Milking Speed 108 \ CM$ 518 | Conception (SCR) -1.2
Cow Livability +1.9 \ HCR 3 \ CCR 25
CE29% | NM$ $466 | DPR +1.8 |  wmoB+03 ‘
Dam: Hilltop Acres Princess ETV'
Sire: Pactole 'E 92 E 93MS’ NEW 2025 SCORE
Dam: Hilltop Acres Princess ETV 'E 92 E 93MS’ NEW 2025 SCORE
1-11 305d 3x 24,510 4.8 1,169 3.6 877
2-11 365d 3x 44,160 5.7 2,525 3.8 1,696
MGS: Hilltop Acres D Kickstart ET
MGD: Hilltop Acres Cad Paula 'VG 87 VG 87 MS'

1-11 365d 3x 32,990 4.6 1,522 3.8 1,257
7-3 365d 3x 38,860 4.8 1,878 3.7 1,433
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Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View

R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth

Udder Cleft

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

2.40T
1.30S
0.900
0.40S
0.70W
0.60S
1.10S
0.30S
1.70S
0.90H
1.00W
1.00S
-0.20W
0.70C
-0.20wW
-2.50S
0.78
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MGD: Hilltop Acres Cad Paula'V 87 V 88 MS'

NEW GENERATION GENETICS
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